OUTWatch
Reliable Outdoor Detection
™
w w w . r o k o n e t . c o m
7L
F2
00
Q

temperature changes, and reflections are ignored.
WatchOUT™ by Rokonet - Reliable Outdoor Detection Begins Here!
Ordering Information
RK315DT00xxA WatchOUT DT with 2 MW, 2 PIR channels and Anti-Mask.  Includes additional barrier lens,
long-range lens, pet immunity lens for low installations and standard swivel.
RK312PR0000A WatchOUT PIR with 2 PIR channels.  Includes additional barrier lens, long-range lens,
pet immunity lens for low installations and standard swivel.
RA300B00000A Barrier swivel for WatchOUT
RA300P00000A Pole adaptor for WatchOUT
RA300C00000A Conduit adaptor for WatchOUT
RA300SC0000A Swivel Metal Conduit for WatchOUT
RA300VC017PA Camera for WatchOUT, PAL, narrow-angle
RA300VC053PA Camera for WatchOUT, PAL, wide-angle
RA300VPS100A Power Supply for WatchOUT Camera
Wide-angle lens
Barrier lens
Pet immune lens for installations
below 1.7m (5'7")

temperature changes, and reflections are ignored.
WatchOUT™ by Rokonet - Reliable Outdoor Detection Begins Here!
Ordering Information
RK315DT00xxA WatchOUT DT with 2 MW, 2 PIR channels and Anti-Mask.  Includes additional barrier lens,
long-range lens, pet immunity lens for low installations and standard swivel.
RK312PR0000A WatchOUT PIR with 2 PIR channels.  Includes additional barrier lens, long-range lens,
pet immunity lens for low installations and standard swivel.
RA300B00000A Barrier swivel for WatchOUT
RA300P00000A Pole adaptor for WatchOUT
RA300C00000A Conduit adaptor for WatchOUT
RA300SC0000A Swivel Metal Conduit for WatchOUT
RA300VC017PA Camera for WatchOUT, PAL, narrow-angle
RA300VC053PA Camera for WatchOUT, PAL, wide-angle
RA300VPS100A Power Supply for WatchOUT Camera
Wide-angle lens
Barrier lens
Pet immune lens for installations
below 1.7m (5'7")